
Madera High School 
2022/2023 varsity softball schedule 

 
        Day                    Date                                    Opponent                                                      Site                                                        Time                  

Saturday 2/4/2023 Umpire Scrimmage Away Buchanan Softball Complex 10:00 AM 

Thursday 2/9/2023 Reedley Away Reedley High School 4:00 PM 

Tuesday 2/14/2023 Madera South Home JV Field 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 2/21/2023 Lemoore Away Lemoore 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 2/28/2023 Golden Valley - Merced Away Golden Valley - Merced 3:30 PM 

Thursday 3/2/2023 Arroyo Grande Away Arroyo Grande High School 3:30 PM 

Friday 3/3/2023 Arroyo Grande Away Arroyo Grande High School 3:30 PM 

Saturday 3/4/2023     

Saturday 3/4/2023     

Tuesday 3/7/2023 Atwater  Away Atwater  3:30 PM 

Tuesday 3/14/2023 Kingsburg Home Leroy Zimmerman Field 5:30 PM 

Friday 3/17/2023 Elk Grove Away Elk Grove  
Saturday 3/18/2023 Sheldon? St. Francis?  Away Sheldon  
Tuesday 3/21/2023 Buchanan Home Leroy Zimmerman Field 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 3/28/2023 Clovis West Away Clovis West 3:30 PM 

Thursday 3/30/2023 Clovis East Home Leroy Zimmerman Field 3:00 PM 

Saturday 4/1/2023 Clovis Easter Classic Away Clovis Easter Classic TBA 

Monday 4/3/2023 Clovis Easter Classic Away Clovis Easter Classic TBA 

Tuesday 4/11/2023 *Bullard Home Leroy Zimmerman Field 3:30 PM 

Friday 4/14/2023 *San Joaquin Memorial - SENIOR DAY Home Leroy Zimmerman Field 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 4/18/2023 *Edison Away *Edison 3:30 PM 

Friday 4/21/2023 *Garza Home Leroy Zimmerman Field 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 4/25/2023 *Sanger Away *Sanger 3:30 PM 

Friday 4/28/2023 *Bullard Away *Bullard 3:30 PM 

Tuesday 5/2/2023 *San Joaquin Memorial Away *San Joaquin Memorial 3:30 PM 

Friday 5/5/2023 *Edison Home Leroy Zimmerman Field 5:30 PM 

Tuesday 5/9/2023 *Garza Away Leroy Zimmerman Field 3:30 PM 

Friday 5/12/2023 Sanger Home Leroy Zimmerman Field 5:30 PM 

Wednesday 5/17/2023 CIFCS Central Section Playoffs TBD CIFCS Central Section Playoffs TBD 

Friday 5/19/2023 CIFCS Central Section Playoffs TBD CIFCS Central Section Playoffs TBD 

Wednesday 5/24/2023 CIFCS Central Section Playoffs TBD CIFCS Central Section Playoffs TBD 



Madera High School 
2022/2023 varsity softball schedule 

 

Friday 5/26/2023 CIFCS Central Section Championships TBD 
CIFCS Central Section 

Championships TBD 

Tuesday 5/30/2023 STATE Playoffs TBD STATE Playoffs TBD 

Thursday 6/1/2023 STATE Playoffs TBD STATE Playoffs TBD 

Saturday 6/3/2023 STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS TBD STATE CHAMPIONSHIPS TBD 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
Principal:  Robyn Cosgrove 
Athletic Director:  John Fernandez 
Head Coach:  Judy Shaubach 
Colors:  Blue & White 
Mascot:  Coyote 


